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Wright

Circuit Court

Reel Title Subtitle Vol Scope and Content Date Indexed/
Number Online
C 6982 Circuit Court Record Index A 1895 - 1903 NA No
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Wright

County Clerk

Reel Title Subtitle Vol Scope and Content Date Indexed/

Number Online

C 25619  County Court Accounts A 1932 - 1936 N No

C 25618  County Court Accounts 1 Pages 1 - 623 1934 - 1934 Y No

C 25619 County Court Accounts 1 Pages 624 - End 1934 - 1934 Y No

C 25619 County Court Accounts B 1936 - 1941 N No

C 25620 County Court Accounts C 1941 - 1947 N No

C 25620 County Court Accounts D Pages 1 - 557 1948 - 1955 N No

C 25621  County Court Accounts D Pages 558 - End 1948 - 1955 N No

C 25621  County Court Accounts E 1955 - 1961 N No

C 40708 County Court Accounts Poor Farm Accounts A 1932 - 1937 N No
Included

C 40708  County Court Accounts Poor Farm Accounts 1 1934 - 1934 Y No
Included

C 40709  County Court Accounts Poor Farm Accounts B 1936 - 1941 N No
Included

C 40710 County Court Accounts Poor Farm Accounts C 1941 - 1947 N No
Included

Cc 40711 County Court Accounts Poor Farm Accounts D 1948 - 1955 N No
Included

C 40712 County Court Accounts Poor Farm Accounts E 1955 - 1961 N No
Included

C 25618 County Wards 1903 - 1930 N No

C 25618 County Wards 1909 - 1961 Y No

C 25621 Estray Records 2 1897 - 1954 Y No

C 25621 Marks and Brands 2 1897 - 1971 Y No

C 25621  Stray Funds 2 1897 - 1929 Y No

9/23/2025
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Wright

Probate Court

Reel Title Subtitle Vol Scope and Content Date Indexed/
Number Online
C 6985 Bonds Guardian and Curator A 1887 - 1928 Y No
C 6985 Bonds and Wills Guardian and Curator C 1872 - 1900 Y No
C 6986 Inventories, Appraisements and C 1884 - 1896 N No
Sale Bills

C 6986 Notices A 1872 - 1889 Y No
C 6983 Probate Records A-B 1853 - 1871 Y No
C 6983 Probate Records B 1865 - 1871 N No
C 6984 Probate Records C 1871 - 1880 N No
C 6984 Probate Records D 1880 - 1886 N No
C 6987 Wills A 1864 - 1874 N No
C 6987 Wills B 1874 - 1914 Y No
C 6987 Wills C 1915 - 1926 Y No
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Wright

Recorder
Reel Title Subtitle Vol Scope and Content Date Indexed/
Number Online
C 73749 Deeds A Pages 1 - 217 1847 - 1858 N No
C 73750 Deeds C Pages 1 - 480 1866 - 1867 C No
C 73750 Deeds D Pages 1 - 706 1867 - 1870 C No
C 73751 Deeds E Pages 1 - 481 1870 - 1872 C No
C 73751  Deeds F Pages 1 - 640 1872 - 1875 C No
C 73751  deeds G Pages 1 - 57 1875 - 1878 N No
C 73752 Deeds G Pages 58 - 640 1875 - 1878 C No
C 73752  Deeds H Pages 1 - 597 1878 - 1880 C No
C 73753 Deeds H Pages 598 - 644 1878 - 1880 C No
C 73753 Deeds I Pages 1 - 640 1880 - 1881 C No
C 73753  Deeds ] Pages 1 - 489 1881 - 1884 C No
C 73754  Deeds ] Pages 490 - 640 1881 - 1884 C No
C 73754  Deeds K Pages 1 - 640 1882 - 1884 C No
C 73754 Deeds L Pages 1 - 378 1883 - 1887 C No
C 73755 Deeds L Pages 379 - 640 1883 - 1887 C No
C 73755 Deeds M Pages 1 - 640 1883 - 1892 C No
C 73756  Deeds o} Pages 1 - 398 1883 - 1896 C No
C 73755 Deeds N Pages 1 - 275 1884 - 1886 C No
C 73756  Deeds N Pages 276 - 640 1884 - 1886 C No
C 73756  Deeds P Pages 1 - 320 1884 - 1891 C No
C 73756 Deeds Q Pages 1 - 267 1884 - 1888 C No
C 73757 Deeds Q Pages 268 - 640 1884 - 1888 C No
C 73757 Deeds R Pages 1 - 640 1885 - 1890 C No
C 74127  Wright County Recorder of Micellaneous 36 Volume/Pages Vol. 36/p.112 - 1895-01 - N No
Deeds (Grant) Vol. 36/p.640 1900-02
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C 74135

C 74135

C 74136

C 74126

C 74126

C 74126

C 74128

C 74128

C 74129

C 74130

C 74130

C 74130

C 74130

C 74131

C 74126

C 74130

C 74132

C 74133

C 74134

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Quitclaim

Quitclaim

Quitclaim

Quitclaim

Quitclaim

Wright

29

31

36

45

47

61

61

64

67

70

70

32

68

75

84

90
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Volume/Pages Vol.

S/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

W/p.53

Volume/Pages Vol.

W/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

29/p.639

Volume/Pages Vol.

31/p.638

Volume/Pages Vol.

36/p.111

Volume/Pages Vol.

45/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

47/p.644

Volume/Pages Vol.

61/p.561

Volume/Pages Vol.

Vol. 61/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

64/p.638

Volume/Pages Vol.

67/p.550

Volume/Pages Vol.

70/p.117

Volume/Pages Vol.

Vol. 70/p.589

Volume/Pages Vol.

32/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

68/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

75/p.636

Volume/Pages Vol.

84/p.638

Volume/Pages Vol.

90/p.586

S/p.1 - Vol.

W/p.1 - Vol.

W/p.54 - Vol.

29/p.1 - Vol.

31/p.1 - Vol.

36/p.1 - Vol.

45/p.1 - Vol.

47/p.1 - Vol.

61/p.1 - Vol.

61/p.562 -

64/p.1 - Vol.

67/p.1 - Vol.

70/p.1 - Vol.

70/p.118 -

32/p.1 - Vol.

68/p.1 - Vol.

75/p.1 - Vol.

84/p.1 - Vol.

90/p.1 - Vol.

1889-01 -
1890-12

1892-02 -
1892-03

1892-03 -
1893-03

1895-01 -
1897-07

1896-01 -
1897-12

1897-03 -
1897-04

1900-03 -
1903-12

1902-01 -
1905-03

1908-06 -
1909-12

1909-12 -
1910-02

1910-02 -
1912-04

1911-05 -
1915-01

1912-05 -
1913-08

1913-09 -
1919-01

1896-08 -
1900-03

1911-11 -
1916-01

1916-01 -
1920-04

1920-04 -
1925-07

1925-07 -
1929-10
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No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



C 74135

C 74135

C 74136

C 74126

C 74127

C 74127

C 74127

C 74127

C 74128

C 74128

C 74129

C 74128

C 74129

C 74129

C 74129

C 74130

C 74131

C 74131

C 74131

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Quitclaim

Quitclaim

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Wright
90

100

28
37
39
42
44
44
46
48
48
55
57
58
63
71
72

73
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Volume/Pages Vol.

Vol. 90/p.638

Volume/Pages Vol.

Vol. 100/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

Y/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

28/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

37/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

39/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

42/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

44/p.344

Volume/Pages Vol.

Vol. 44/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

46/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

Vol. 48/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

48/p.450

Volume/Pages Vol.

55/p.638

Volume/Pages Vol.

57/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

58/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

63/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

71/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

72/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

73/p.640

90/p.587 -

100/p.1 -

Y/p.1 - Vol.

28/p.1 - Vol.

37/p.1 - Vol.

39/p.1 - Vol.

42/p.1 - Vol.

44/p.1 - Vol.

44/p.345 -

46/p.1 - Vol.

48/p.451 -

48/p.1 - Vol.

55/p.1 - Vol.

57/p.1 - Vol.

58/p.1 - Vol.

63/p.1 - Vol.

71/p.1 - Vol.

72/p.1 - Vol.

73/p.1 - Vol.

1930-02 -
1932-12

1932-12 -
1939-03

1893-03 -
1894-05

1894-05 -
1895-06

1897-02 -
1898-02

1897-04 -
1898-10

1898-12 -
1899-11

1899-11 -
1900-04

1900-05 -
1900-12

1900-12 -
1902-02

1901-11 -
1903-03

1902-02 -
1902-01

1905-02 -
1905-12

1906-10 -
1907-06

1907-06 -
1908-03

1909-12 -
1910-09

1912-12 -
1913-09

1913-09 -
1914-06

1914-07 -
1915-07
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No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



C 74131

C 74133

C 74132

C 74132

C 74132

C 74132

C 74133

C 74133

C 74134

C 74133

C 74134

C 74134

C 74134

C 74135

C 74135

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Wright County Recorder of
Deeds (Grant)

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Wright
74
79
74
77
78
79
81
83
85
85
86
88
89
92

93
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Volume/Pages Vol.

74/p.278

Volume/Pages Vol.

Vol. 79/p.638

Volume/Pages Vol.

Vol. 74/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

77/p.642

Volume/Pages Vol.

78/p.642

Volume/Pages Vol.

79/p.378

Volume/Pages Vol.

81/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

83/p.638

Volume/Pages Vol.

Vol. 85/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

85/p.486

Volume/Pages Vol.

86/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

88/p.640

Volume/Pages Vol.

89/p.638

Volume/Pages Vol.

92/p.638

Volume/Pages Vol.

93/p.638

74/p.1 - Vol.

79/p.379 -

74/p.279 -

77/p.1 - Vol.

78/p.1 - Vol.

79/p.1 - Vol.

81/p.1 - Vol.

83/p.1 - Vol.

85/p.487 -

85/p.1 - Vol.

86/p.1 - Vol.

88/p.1 - Vol.

89/p.1 - Vol.

92/p.1 - Vol.

93/p.1 - Vol.

1915-07 -
1915-12

1915-10 -
1919-04

1915-12 -
1916-05

1916-05 -
1917-05

1917-05 -
1918-06

1918-06 -
1915-10

1919-04 -
1919-11

1919-11 -
1920-05

1920-02 -
1921-12

1920-05 -
1920-11

1921-02 -
1922-01

1922-01 -
1923-02

1923-02 -
1924-03

1924-03 -
1925-04

1925-04 -
1926-04

9/23/2025

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Wright

Recorder of Deeds

Reel Title Subtitle Vol Scope and Content Date Indexed/
Number Online
C 6970 Deeds C 1866 - 1867 Y No
C 6970 Deeds D 1867 - 1870 C No
C 6971 Deeds E 1870 - 1872 C No
C 6971 Deeds F 1872 - 1875 C No
C 6972 Deeds G 1875 - 1878 C No
C 6972 Deeds H 1878 - 1880 C No
C 6973 Deeds I 1880 - 1881 C No
C 6974 Deeds K 1882 - 1884 C No
C 6975 Deeds M 1883 - 1892 C No
C 6976 Deeds o} 1883 - 1896 C No
C 6975 Deeds N 1884 - 1886 C No
C 6976 Deeds P 1884 - 1891 C No
C 6976 Deeds Q 1884 - 1888 C No
C 6977 Deeds R 1885 - 1890 C No
C 6973 Deeds Warranty ] 1881 - 1884 C No
C 6974 Deeds Warranty L 1883 - 1887 C No
C 6968 Index to Deeds 3 1852 - 1878 NA No
C 6968 Index to Deeds 4 1878 - 1883 NA No
C 6968 Index to Deeds 5 1883 - 1887 NA No
C 6969 Index to Deeds 6 1886 - 1891 NA No
C 6969 Index to Deeds 7 1891 - 1894 NA No
C 6978 Marriages 7 1897 - 1897 Y No
C 6978 Marriages 8 1897 - 1906 Y No
C 6978 Marriages 1899 - 1899 N No
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C 6979

C 6979

C 6980

C 6980

C 6981

Marriages

Marriages

Marriages

Marriages

Patents

Wright

10
11

12
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1902 - 1907

1907 - 1911

1911 - 1915

1915 - 1921

1895 - 1903

9/23/2025

No

No

No

No

No



Wright

Hartville

City Clerk
Reel Title Subtitle Vol Scope and Content Date Indexed/
Number Online
C 37199 Minutes 1962 - 1972 N No
C 38200  Minutes 1962 - 1972 N No
C 37201 Minutes 1963 - 1984 N No
C 37199 Minutes 1974 - 1974 N No
C 37200 Minutes 1974 - 1974 N No
C 37199 Minutes 1984 - 2000 N No
C 37199 Ordinance and Resolution Index 1905 - 2000 NA No
C 37201 Ordinances 1905 - 1939 C No
C 37199  Ordinances 1951 - 1956 C No
C 37199  Ordinances 1966 - 2000 C No
C 37199 Ordinances and Resolutions 1990 - 2000 C No
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