

Missouri State Archives
Guide to County and Municipal Records on Microfilm
Wright

Wright

Circuit Court

Reel Number	Title	Subtitle	Vol	Scope and Content	Date	Indexed/ Online
C 6982	Circuit Court Record Index		A		1895 - 1903	NA No

Wright

County Clerk

Reel Number	Title	Subtitle	Vol	Scope and Content	Date	Indexed/ Online
C 25619	County Court Accounts		A		1932 - 1936	N No
C 25618	County Court Accounts		1	Pages 1 - 623	1934 - 1934	Y No
C 25619	County Court Accounts		1	Pages 624 - End	1934 - 1934	Y No
C 25619	County Court Accounts		B		1936 - 1941	N No
C 25620	County Court Accounts		C		1941 - 1947	N No
C 25620	County Court Accounts		D	Pages 1 - 557	1948 - 1955	N No
C 25621	County Court Accounts		D	Pages 558 - End	1948 - 1955	N No
C 25621	County Court Accounts		E		1955 - 1961	N No
C 40708	County Court Accounts	Poor Farm Accounts Included	A		1932 - 1937	N No
C 40708	County Court Accounts	Poor Farm Accounts Included	1		1934 - 1934	Y No
C 40709	County Court Accounts	Poor Farm Accounts Included	B		1936 - 1941	N No
C 40710	County Court Accounts	Poor Farm Accounts Included	C		1941 - 1947	N No
C 40711	County Court Accounts	Poor Farm Accounts Included	D		1948 - 1955	N No
C 40712	County Court Accounts	Poor Farm Accounts Included	E		1955 - 1961	N No
C 25618	County Wards				1903 - 1930	N No
C 25618	County Wards				1909 - 1961	Y No
C 25621	Estray Records		2		1897 - 1954	Y No
C 25621	Marks and Brands		2		1897 - 1971	Y No
C 25621	Stray Funds		2		1897 - 1929	Y No

Wright

Probate Court

Reel Number	Title	Subtitle	Vol	Scope and Content	Date	Indexed/ Online
C 6985	Bonds	Guardian and Curator	A		1887 - 1928	Y No
C 6985	Bonds and Wills	Guardian and Curator	C		1872 - 1900	Y No
C 6986	Inventories, Appraisements and Sale Bills		C		1884 - 1896	N No
C 6986	Notices		A		1872 - 1889	Y No
C 6983	Probate Records		A-B		1853 - 1871	Y No
C 6983	Probate Records		B		1865 - 1871	N No
C 6984	Probate Records		C		1871 - 1880	N No
C 6984	Probate Records		D		1880 - 1886	N No
C 6987	Wills		A		1864 - 1874	N No
C 6987	Wills		B		1874 - 1914	Y No
C 6987	Wills		C		1915 - 1926	Y No

Wright

Recorder

Reel Number	Title	Subtitle	Vol	Scope and Content	Date	Indexed/ Online
C 73749	Deeds		A	Pages 1 - 217	1847 - 1858	N No
C 73750	Deeds		C	Pages 1 - 480	1866 - 1867	C No
C 73750	Deeds		D	Pages 1 - 706	1867 - 1870	C No
C 73751	Deeds		E	Pages 1 - 481	1870 - 1872	C No
C 73751	Deeds		F	Pages 1 - 640	1872 - 1875	C No
C 73751	deeds		G	Pages 1 - 57	1875 - 1878	N No
C 73752	Deeds		G	Pages 58 - 640	1875 - 1878	C No
C 73752	Deeds		H	Pages 1 - 597	1878 - 1880	C No
C 73753	Deeds		H	Pages 598 - 644	1878 - 1880	C No
C 73753	Deeds		I	Pages 1 - 640	1880 - 1881	C No
C 73753	Deeds		J	Pages 1 - 489	1881 - 1884	C No
C 73754	Deeds		J	Pages 490 - 640	1881 - 1884	C No
C 73754	Deeds		K	Pages 1 - 640	1882 - 1884	C No
C 73754	Deeds		L	Pages 1 - 378	1883 - 1887	C No
C 73755	Deeds		L	Pages 379 - 640	1883 - 1887	C No
C 73755	Deeds		M	Pages 1 - 640	1883 - 1892	C No
C 73756	Deeds		O	Pages 1 - 398	1883 - 1896	C No
C 73755	Deeds		N	Pages 1 - 275	1884 - 1886	C No
C 73756	Deeds		N	Pages 276 - 640	1884 - 1886	C No
C 73756	Deeds		P	Pages 1 - 320	1884 - 1891	C No
C 73756	Deeds		Q	Pages 1 - 267	1884 - 1888	C No
C 73757	Deeds		Q	Pages 268 - 640	1884 - 1888	C No
C 73757	Deeds		R	Pages 1 - 640	1885 - 1890	C No
C 74127	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Micellaneous	36	Volume/Pages Vol. 36/p.112 - Vol. 36/p.640	1895-01 - 1900-02	N No

Wright

C 74135	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	S	Volume/Pages Vol. S/p.1 - Vol. S/p.640	1889-01 - 1890-12	N	No
C 74135	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	W	Volume/Pages Vol. W/p.1 - Vol. W/p.53	1892-02 - 1892-03	N	No
C 74136	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	W	Volume/Pages Vol. W/p.54 - Vol. W/p.640	1892-03 - 1893-03	N	No
C 74126	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	29	Volume/Pages Vol. 29/p.1 - Vol. 29/p.639	1895-01 - 1897-07	N	No
C 74126	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	31	Volume/Pages Vol. 31/p.1 - Vol. 31/p.638	1896-01 - 1897-12	N	No
C 74126	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	36	Volume/Pages Vol. 36/p.1 - Vol. 36/p.111	1897-03 - 1897-04	N	No
C 74128	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	45	Volume/Pages Vol. 45/p.1 - Vol. 45/p.640	1900-03 - 1903-12	N	No
C 74128	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	47	Volume/Pages Vol. 47/p.1 - Vol. 47/p.644	1902-01 - 1905-03	N	No
C 74129	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	61	Volume/Pages Vol. 61/p.1 - Vol. 61/p.561	1908-06 - 1909-12	N	No
C 74130	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	61	Volume/Pages Vol. 61/p.562 - Vol. 61/p.640	1909-12 - 1910-02	N	No
C 74130	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	64	Volume/Pages Vol. 64/p.1 - Vol. 64/p.638	1910-02 - 1912-04	N	No
C 74130	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	67	Volume/Pages Vol. 67/p.1 - Vol. 67/p.550	1911-05 - 1915-01	N	No
C 74130	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	70	Volume/Pages Vol. 70/p.1 - Vol. 70/p.117	1912-05 - 1913-08	N	No
C 74131	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Miscellaneous	70	Volume/Pages Vol. 70/p.118 - Vol. 70/p.589	1913-09 - 1919-01	N	No
C 74126	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Quitclaim	32	Volume/Pages Vol. 32/p.1 - Vol. 32/p.640	1896-08 - 1900-03	N	No
C 74130	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Quitclaim	68	Volume/Pages Vol. 68/p.1 - Vol. 68/p.640	1911-11 - 1916-01	N	No
C 74132	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Quitclaim	75	Volume/Pages Vol. 75/p.1 - Vol. 75/p.636	1916-01 - 1920-04	N	No
C 74133	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Quitclaim	84	Volume/Pages Vol. 84/p.1 - Vol. 84/p.638	1920-04 - 1925-07	N	No
C 74134	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Quitclaim	90	Volume/Pages Vol. 90/p.1 - Vol. 90/p.586	1925-07 - 1929-10	N	No

Wright

C 74135	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Quitclaim	90	Volume/Pages Vol. 90/p.587 - Vol. 90/p.638	1930-02 - 1932-12	N	No
C 74135	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Quitclaim	100	Volume/Pages Vol. 100/p.1 - Vol. 100/p.640	1932-12 - 1939-03	N	No
C 74136	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	Y	Volume/Pages Vol. Y/p.1 - Vol. Y/p.640	1893-03 - 1894-05	N	No
C 74126	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	28	Volume/Pages Vol. 28/p.1 - Vol. 28/p.640	1894-05 - 1895-06	N	No
C 74127	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	37	Volume/Pages Vol. 37/p.1 - Vol. 37/p.640	1897-02 - 1898-02	N	No
C 74127	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	39	Volume/Pages Vol. 39/p.1 - Vol. 39/p.640	1897-04 - 1898-10	N	No
C 74127	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	42	Volume/Pages Vol. 42/p.1 - Vol. 42/p.640	1898-12 - 1899-11	N	No
C 74127	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	44	Volume/Pages Vol. 44/p.1 - Vol. 44/p.344	1899-11 - 1900-04	N	No
C 74128	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	44	Volume/Pages Vol. 44/p.345 - Vol. 44/p.640	1900-05 - 1900-12	N	No
C 74128	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	46	Volume/Pages Vol. 46/p.1 - Vol. 46/p.640	1900-12 - 1902-02	N	No
C 74129	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	48	Volume/Pages Vol. 48/p.451 - Vol. 48/p.640	1901-11 - 1903-03	N	No
C 74128	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	48	Volume/Pages Vol. 48/p.1 - Vol. 48/p.450	1902-02 - 1902-01	N	No
C 74129	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	55	Volume/Pages Vol. 55/p.1 - Vol. 55/p.638	1905-02 - 1905-12	N	No
C 74129	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	57	Volume/Pages Vol. 57/p.1 - Vol. 57/p.640	1906-10 - 1907-06	N	No
C 74129	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	58	Volume/Pages Vol. 58/p.1 - Vol. 58/p.640	1907-06 - 1908-03	N	No
C 74130	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	63	Volume/Pages Vol. 63/p.1 - Vol. 63/p.640	1909-12 - 1910-09	N	No
C 74131	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	71	Volume/Pages Vol. 71/p.1 - Vol. 71/p.640	1912-12 - 1913-09	N	No
C 74131	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	72	Volume/Pages Vol. 72/p.1 - Vol. 72/p.640	1913-09 - 1914-06	N	No
C 74131	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	73	Volume/Pages Vol. 73/p.1 - Vol. 73/p.640	1914-07 - 1915-07	N	No

Wright

C 74131	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	74	Volume/Pages Vol. 74/p.1 - Vol. 74/p.278	1915-07 - 1915-12	N	No
C 74133	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	79	Volume/Pages Vol. 79/p.379 - Vol. 79/p.638	1915-10 - 1919-04	N	No
C 74132	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	74	Volume/Pages Vol. 74/p.279 - Vol. 74/p.640	1915-12 - 1916-05	N	No
C 74132	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	77	Volume/Pages Vol. 77/p.1 - Vol. 77/p.642	1916-05 - 1917-05	N	No
C 74132	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	78	Volume/Pages Vol. 78/p.1 - Vol. 78/p.642	1917-05 - 1918-06	N	No
C 74132	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	79	Volume/Pages Vol. 79/p.1 - Vol. 79/p.378	1918-06 - 1915-10	N	No
C 74133	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	81	Volume/Pages Vol. 81/p.1 - Vol. 81/p.640	1919-04 - 1919-11	N	No
C 74133	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	83	Volume/Pages Vol. 83/p.1 - Vol. 83/p.638	1919-11 - 1920-05	N	No
C 74134	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	85	Volume/Pages Vol. 85/p.487 - Vol. 85/p.640	1920-02 - 1921-12	N	No
C 74133	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	85	Volume/Pages Vol. 85/p.1 - Vol. 85/p.486	1920-05 - 1920-11	N	No
C 74134	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	86	Volume/Pages Vol. 86/p.1 - Vol. 86/p.640	1921-02 - 1922-01	N	No
C 74134	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	88	Volume/Pages Vol. 88/p.1 - Vol. 88/p.640	1922-01 - 1923-02	N	No
C 74134	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	89	Volume/Pages Vol. 89/p.1 - Vol. 89/p.638	1923-02 - 1924-03	N	No
C 74135	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	92	Volume/Pages Vol. 92/p.1 - Vol. 92/p.638	1924-03 - 1925-04	N	No
C 74135	Wright County Recorder of Deeds (Grant)	Warranty	93	Volume/Pages Vol. 93/p.1 - Vol. 93/p.638	1925-04 - 1926-04	N	No

Wright

Recorder of Deeds

Reel Number	Title	Subtitle	Vol	Scope and Content	Date	Indexed/ Online
C 6970	Deeds		C		1866 - 1867	Y No
C 6970	Deeds		D		1867 - 1870	C No
C 6971	Deeds		E		1870 - 1872	C No
C 6971	Deeds		F		1872 - 1875	C No
C 6972	Deeds		G		1875 - 1878	C No
C 6972	Deeds		H		1878 - 1880	C No
C 6973	Deeds		I		1880 - 1881	C No
C 6974	Deeds		K		1882 - 1884	C No
C 6975	Deeds		M		1883 - 1892	C No
C 6976	Deeds		O		1883 - 1896	C No
C 6975	Deeds		N		1884 - 1886	C No
C 6976	Deeds		P		1884 - 1891	C No
C 6976	Deeds		Q		1884 - 1888	C No
C 6977	Deeds		R		1885 - 1890	C No
C 6973	Deeds	Warranty	J		1881 - 1884	C No
C 6974	Deeds	Warranty	L		1883 - 1887	C No
C 6968	Index to Deeds		3		1852 - 1878	NA No
C 6968	Index to Deeds		4		1878 - 1883	NA No
C 6968	Index to Deeds		5		1883 - 1887	NA No
C 6969	Index to Deeds		6		1886 - 1891	NA No
C 6969	Index to Deeds		7		1891 - 1894	NA No
C 6978	Marriages		7		1897 - 1897	Y No
C 6978	Marriages		8		1897 - 1906	Y No
C 6978	Marriages				1899 - 1899	N No

Wright

C 6979	Marriages	9	1902 - 1907	Y	No
C 6979	Marriages	10	1907 - 1911	N	No
C 6980	Marriages	11	1911 - 1915	Y	No
C 6980	Marriages	12	1915 - 1921	Y	No
C 6981	Patents	A	1895 - 1903	N	No

**Wright
Hartville
City Clerk**

Reel Number	Title	Subtitle	Vol	Scope and Content	Date	Indexed/ Online	
C 37199	Minutes				1962 - 1972	N	No
C 38200	Minutes				1962 - 1972	N	No
C 37201	Minutes				1963 - 1984	N	No
C 37199	Minutes				1974 - 1974	N	No
C 37200	Minutes				1974 - 1974	N	No
C 37199	Minutes				1984 - 2000	N	No
C 37199	Ordinance and Resolution Index				1905 - 2000	NA	No
C 37201	Ordinances				1905 - 1939	C	No
C 37199	Ordinances				1951 - 1956	C	No
C 37199	Ordinances				1966 - 2000	C	No
C 37199	Ordinances and Resolutions				1990 - 2000	C	No